St Edwards Timetable & Fares

Route 1

Broadway ( Swan Inn)

Laverton Layby

Toddington R/About Spar Shop

Winchcombe, North Street, Old Police Station
Gretton Village Hall

Gotherington Stores

Bishops Cleeve War Memorial

Cheltenham Road, Bishops Cleeve, opp Lidl
Tithe Barn, Bishops Cleeve

Lexington Square (just before New Barn Lane Stop) GL52
3T

Cheltenham College Preparatory School

Dean Close

Cheltenham Ladies College

St Edwards Senior School

St Edwards Prep

Route 2

Burford Antiques Centre ~

Sherborne Junction (A40) ~

Moreton in Marsh (Manor House Hotel)
Stow on the Wold (Market Square)
Bourton on the Water (War Memorial)
Northleach ( Eastington Rd Bus stop)
Northleach Market Square

Compton Abdale Junction
Andoversford

East End

Sixways

Cheltenham College Preparatory School
Dean Close

Cheltenham Ladies College

St Edwards Senior School

St Edwards Prep

Route 3

Ashton Keynes

South Cerney (Water Park info Centre)
Cirencester (Beeches)

Cirencester (Bowling Green Lane Bus stop)
Cirencester (Stratton Shops Bus stop)
Perrots Brook

Rendcomb

Colesbourne

Coberley Junction Bus stop

Sandy Lane

Cheltenham College Preparatory School
Cheltenham Ladies College

Dean Close

St Edwards Senior School

St Edwards Prep

Route 4

Gloucester Cattle Market
Innsworth

Churchdown (Bat & Ball)
Badgeworth Lane
Cheeserollers Bus stop
Church Road, Leckhampton
Cheltenham College Preparatory School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Dean Close

St Edwards Senior School
St Edwards Prep

Route 5

Nailsworth Bus Station

Amberley Layby

Stroud Bus Station

Lypiat Park

Murco Garage (Before the Camp)
Fostons Ash

Birdlip

Cheltenham College Preparatory School
Cheltenham Ladies College

Dean Close

St Edwards Senior School

St Edwards Prep

~ Change Buses in Northleach Square

* These journeys would be amalgamated should passenger numbers permit stops.(Therefore drop off times may vary)

AM
07:00
07:04
07:10
07:18
07:23
07:30
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:44

07:55
08:12
08:12
08:12
08:15

AM
07:13
07:20
06:55
07:05
07:15
07:27
07:28
07:34
07:38
07:45
07:47
07:52
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:13

AM
07:10
07:13
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:32
07:38
07:43
07:45
07:49
07:52
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:13

AM
07:10
07:15
07:22
07:24
07:28
07:40
07:48
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:13

AM
06:55
07:05
07:10
07:15
07:20
07:25
07:35
07:50
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:13

PM PM
17:08 19:10
17:04 19:06
16:58 19:00
16:49 18:52
16:44 18:47
16:37 18:40
16:32 18:35
16:31 18:34
16:30 18:33
16:23 18:26

- 18:15
- 18:05
- 18:05
16:10 18:05

Read Up Read up

PM PM
- 18:52
- 18:45
17:07 19:05
16:57 19:00
16:47 18:50
16:35 18:38
16:34 18:37
16:28 18:31
16:24 18:27
16:17 18:23
16:15 18:21
- 18:15
- 18:05
- 18:05
16:10 18:05

Read Up Read Up

PM PM
16:50 19:00
16:47 18:57
16:35 18:45
16:34 18:44
16:33 18:43
16:28 18:38
16:22 18:32
16:17 18:27
16:15 18:23

- 18:17
- 18:15
- 18:05
- 18:05
16:10 18:05

Read Up Read Up

PM PM
16:51* 18:55*
16:36%  18:45*
16:29* 18:40*
16:27* 18:35%
16:23* 18:30*
16:17*  18:25*

- 18:15
- 18:05
- 18:05
16:10 18:05

Read Up Read Up

PM

17:10* 19:05*
17:05* 19:00*
17:00* 18:55*
16:55* 18:50*
16:50* 18:45*
16:45* 18:40*
16:35* 18:30*
N 18:15

- 18:05

N 18:05
16:10 18:05
Read Up

Autumn 62 AM&PM

AM PM
£260 £260
£242 £242
£200 £200
£186 £186
£248 £248
£186 £186
£136 £136
£136 £136
£124 £124
£74 £74

Autumn 62 AM&PM

AM PM
£312 £312
£268 £268
£312 £312
£265 £265
£223 £223
£223 £223
£223 £223
£186 £186
£112 £112
£94 £94
£71 £71

Autumn 62 AM&PM

AM PM
£260 £260
£242 £242
£205 £205
£205 £205
£205 £205
£200 £200
£195 £195
£186 £186
£94 £94
£47 £47

Autumn 62 AM&PM

AM PM
£195 £195
£186 £186
£136 £136
£112 £112
£71 £71
£47 £47

Autumn 62 AM&PM

AM PM
£312 £312
£260 £260
£223 £223
£210 £210
£195 £195
£186 £186
£163 £163

Spring 58 AM&PM

AM PM
£244 £244
£226 £226
£187 £187
£174 £174
£232 £232
£174 £174
£127 £127
£127 £127
£116 £116

£70 £70

Spring 58 AM&PM

AM PM
£292 £292
£251 £251
£292 £292
£248 £248
£209 £209
£209 £209
£209 £209
£174 £174
£105 £105
£88 £88
£66 £66

Spring 58 AM&PM

AM PM
£244 £244
£226 £226
£192 £192
£192 £192
£192 £192
£187 £187
£183 £183
£174 £174
£88 £88
£44 £44

Spring 58 AM&PM

AM PM
£183 £183
£174 £174
£127 £127
£105 £105

£66 £66

£44 £44

Spring 58 AM&PM

AM PM
£292 £292
£244 £244
£209 £209
£196 £196
£183 £183
£174 £174
£171 £153

Summer 52 AM&PM
AM PM
£218 £218
£203 £203
£168 £168
£156 £156
£208 £208
£156 £156
£114 £114
£114 £114
£104 £104
£62 £62
Summer 52 AM&PM
AM PM
£262 £262
£225 £225
£262 £262
£222 £222
£187 £187
£187 £187
£187 £187
£156 £156
£94 £94
£79 £79
£59 £59
Summer 52 AM&PM
AM PM
£218 £218
£203 £203
£172 £172
£172 £172
£172 £172
£168 £168
£164 £164
£156 £156
£79 £79
£40 £40
Summer 52 AM&PM
AM PM
£161 £161
£156 £156
£114 £114
£94 £94
£59 £59
£40 £40
Summer 52 AM&PM
AM PM
£262 £262
£218 £218
£187 £187
£176 £176
£164 £164
£156 £156
£137 £137

Total Per
Annum

£1,444
£1,342
£1,109
£1,034
£1,376
£1,032
£753
£753
£688
£413

Total Per
Annum

£1,731
£1,486
£1,731
£1,470
£1,239
£1,239
£1,239
£1,034
£622
£520
£394

Total Per
Annum

£1,444
£1,342
£1,136
£1,136
£1,136
£1,109
£1,085
£1,034
£520
£262

Total Per
Annum

£1,078

£1,034
£752
£622
£394
£262

Total Per
Annum

£1,731
£1,444
£1,239
£1,163
£1,085
£1,034
£924



