St Edwards Timetable & Fares										
	PULHAM & SONS			Autumn 62 AM&PM		Spring 58 AM&PM		Summer 52 AM&PM		Total Per Annum
Route 1	AM	PM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	Ailliuill
Broadway (Swan Inn)	07:00	17:08	19:10	£260	£260	£244	£244	£218	£218	£1,444
Laverton Layby	07:04	17:04	19:06	£242	£242	£226	£226	£203	£203	£1,342
Toddington R/About Spar Shop	07:10	16:58	19:00	£200	£200	£187	£187	£168	£168	£1,109
Winchcombe, North Street, Old Police Station	07:18	16:49	18:52	£186	£186	£174	£174	£156	£156	£1,034
Gretton Village Hall	07:23	16:44	18:47	£248	£248	£232	£232	£208	£208	£1,376
Gotherington Stores	07:30	16:37	18:40	£186	£186	£174	£174	£156	£156	£1,032
Bishops Cleeve War Memorial Cheltenham Road, Bishops Cleeve, opp Lidl	07:35	16:32	18:35 18:34	£136	£136 £136	£127	£127 £127	£114 £114	£114 £114	£753 £753
Tithe Barn, Bishops Cleeve	07:36 07:37	16:31 16:30	18:33	£136 £124	£124	£127 £116	£127	£114 £104	£114 £104	£688
Lexington Square (just before New Barn Lane Stop) GL52	07:44	16:23	18:26	£74	£74	£70	£70	£62	£62	£413
3LT										
Cheltenham College Preparatory School	07:55	-	18:15							
Dean Close	08:12	-	18:05							
Cheltenham Ladies College	08:12		18:05							
St Edwards Senior School	08:12	16:10	18:05							
St Edwards Prep	08:15	Dood IIa	- Dood							
		Read Up	Read up							Total Per
				Autumn 6	52 AM&PM	Spring 58	3 AM&PM	Summer 5	2 AM&PM	Annum
Route 2	AM	PM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	
Burford Antiques Centre ~	07:13	-	18:52	£312	£312	£292	£292	£262	£262	£1,731
Sherborne Junction (A40) ~	07:20	-	18:45	£268	£268	£251	£251	£225	£225	£1,486
Moreton in Marsh (Manor House Hotel)	06:55	17:07	19:05	£312	£312	£292	£292	£262	£262	£1,731
Stow on the Wold (Market Square)	07:05	16:57	19:00	£265	£265	£248	£248	£222	£222	£1,470
Bourton on the Water (War Memorial)	07:15	16:47	18:50	£223	£223	£209	£209	£187	£187	£1,239
Northleach (Eastington Rd Bus stop)	07:27	16:35	18:38	£223 £223	£223	£209	£209	£187	£187	£1,239
Northleach Market Square Compton Abdale Junction	07:28 07:34	16:34 16:28	18:37 18:31	£223 £186	£223 £186	£209 £174	£209 £174	£187 £156	£187 £156	£1,239 £1,034
Andoversford	07:34	16:24	18:27	£112	£112	£105	£105	£94	£94	£622
East End	07:45	16:17	18:23	£94	£94	£88	£88	£79	£79	£520
Sixways	07:47	16:15	18:21	£71	£71	£66	£66	£59	£59	£394
Cheltenham College Preparatory School	07:52	-	18:15							
Dean Close	08:10	-	18:05							
Cheltenham Ladies College	08:10	-	18:05							
St Edwards Senior School	08:10	16:10	18:05							
St Edwards Prep	08:13	Read Up	Read Up							
		nead op nead op							Total Per	
		Autumn 62 AM&PM				Spring 58	Spring 58 AM&PM		Summer 52 AM&PM	
Route 3	AM	PM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	
Ashton Keynes	07:10	16:50	19:00	£260	£260	£244	£244	£218	£218	£1,444
South Cerney (Water Park info Centre)	07:13	16:47	18:57	£242	£242	£226	£226	£203	£203	£1,342
Cirencester (Beeches)	07:25	16:35	18:45	£205	£205	£192	£192	£172	£172	£1,136
Cirencester (Bowling Green Lane Bus stop)	07:26	16:34	18:44	£205	£205	£192	£192	£172	£172	£1,136
Cirencester (Stratton Shops Bus stop) Perrots Brook	07:27 07:32	16:33 16:28	18:43 18:38	£205 £200	£205 £200	£192 £187	£192 £187	£172 £168	£172 £168	£1,136
Rendcomb	07:32	16:22	18:32	£195	£195	£183	£183	£164	£164	£1,109 £1,085
Colesbourne	07:43	16:17	18:27	£186	£186	£174	£174	£156	£156	£1,034
Coberley Junction Bus stop	07:45	16:15	18:23	£94	£94	£88	£88	£79	£79	£520
Sandy Lane	07:49	-	18:17	£47	£47	£44	£44	£40	£40	£262
Cheltenham College Preparatory School	07:52	-	18:15							
Cheltenham Ladies College	08:10	-	18:05							
Dean Close	08:10		18:05							
St Edwards Senior School	08:10	16:10	18:05							
St Edwards Prep	08:13	- Dood He	- Dand Ha							
		Read Up	Read Up							Total Per
				Autumn 6	52 AM&PM	Spring 58	3 AM&PM	Summer 52 AM&PM		Annum
Route 4	AM	PM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	AM	PM	
Gloucester Cattle Market	07:10	16:51*	18:55*	£195	£195	£183	£183	£161	£161	£1,078
Innsworth	07:15	16:36*	18:45*	£186	£186	£174	£174	£156	£156	£1,034
Churchdown (Bat & Ball)	07:22	16:29*	18:40*	£136	£136	£127	£127	£114	£114	£752
Badgeworth Lane	07:24	16:27*	18:35*	£112	£112	£105	£105	£94	£94	£622
Cheeserollers Bus stop	07:28	16:23*	18:30*	£71	£71	£66	£66	£59	£59	£394
Church Road, Leckhampton Cheltenham College Preparatory School	07:40 07:48	16:17*	18:25* 18:15	£47	£47	£44	£44	£40	£40	£262
Cheltenham Ladies College	08:10	-	18:05							
Dean Close	08:10	_	18:05							
St Edwards Senior School	08:10	16:10	18:05							
St Edwards Prep	08:13	-	-							
		Read Up	Read Up							
										Total Per
Pouto F	484		Ds.4		52 AM&PM		AM&PM		2 AM&PM	Annum
Route 5 Nailsworth Bus Station	AM 06:55	17:10*	PM 19:05*	AM £312	PM £312	AM £292	PM £292	AM £262	PM £262	£1,731
Amberley Layby	07:05	17:10	19:00*	£260	£260	£244	£244	£218	£218	£1,731 £1,444
Stroud Bus Station	07:10	17:00*	18:55*	£223	£223	£209	£209	£187	£187	£1,239
Lypiat Park	07:15	16:55*	18:50*	£210	£210	£196	£196	£176	£176	£1,163
Murco Garage (Before the Camp)	07:20	16:50*	18:45*	£195	£195	£183	£183	£164	£164	£1,085
Fostons Ash	07:25	16:45*	18:40*	£186	£186	£174	£174	£156	£156	£1,034
Birdlip	07:35	16:35*	18:30*	£163	£163	£171	£153	£137	£137	£924
Cheltenham College Preparatory School	07:50	-	18:15							
Cheltenham Ladies College Dean Close	08:10 08:10	-	18:05 18:05							
St Edwards Senior School	08:10	16:10	18:05							
St Edwards Prep	08:13		-							
			Read Up							
~ Change Ruses in Northleach Square										

[~] Change Buses in Northleach Square
* These journeys would be amalgamated should passenger numbers permit stops.(Therefore drop off times may vary)